Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

Assistant To The City Manager
Cultural Affairs Coordinator
Assistant City Manager
Administrative Clerk

Assistant To The City Manager
Council Member

Mayor

Council Member

Contract Employee

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Contract Employee

City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$311,003
$159,078
$109,588
$99,485
$53,678
$26,135
$8,011
$8,009
$7,981
$6,755
$5,410
$5,380
$2,855
$2,825
$2,115

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$93,399
$48,965
$40,307
$26,838
$26,409
$6,542
$9,730
$226
$19,570
$236
$13,088
$10,680
$7,292
$4,121
$74



