Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Culver City	Administration	\$311,003	\$93,399
Assistant To The City Manager		Culver City	Administration	\$159,078	\$48,965
Cultural Affairs Coordinator		Culver City	Administration	\$109,588	\$40,307
Assistant City Manager		Culver City	Administration	\$99,485	\$26,838
Administrative Clerk		Culver City	Administration	\$53,678	\$26,409
Assistant To The City Manager		Culver City	Administration	\$26,135	\$6,542
Council Member		Culver City	Administration	\$8,011	\$9,730
Mayor		Culver City	Administration	\$8,009	\$226
Council Member		Culver City	Administration	\$7,981	\$19,570
Contract Employee		Culver City	Administration	\$6,755	\$236
Council Member		Culver City	Administration	\$5,410	\$13,088
Council Member		Culver City	Administration	\$5,380	\$10,680
Council Member		Culver City	Administration	\$2,855	\$7,292
Council Member		Culver City	Administration	\$2,825	\$4,121
Contract Employee		Culver City	Administration	\$2,115	\$74